www.MARSHALLTOWN.com   |
Phone 641.753.0127   |   Toll Free 800.888.0127   |   Fax 800.477.6341   |   Fax 641.753.6341
AVSS006
POLAR PUSHER™
EDI Part# Description Inner/Outer
29431 SNOWP24 24" (609 mm) Polar Pusher™ 1/1
29435 SNOWP24QP 24" (609 mm) Polar Pusher™
Quarter Pallet Display (assembled) 1/8
29432 SNOWP30 30" (762 mm) Polar Pusher™ 1/1
29433 SNOWP36 36" (914 mm) Polar Pusher™ 1/1
29436 SNOWP36QP 36" (914 mm) Polar Pusher™
Quarter Pallet Display (unassembled) 1/12
29434 SNOWP48 48" (1219 mm) Polar Pusher™ 1/1
Replacement Parts
EDI Part# Description Inner/Outer
29676 24PPRB Polar Pusher™ Blade, 24" (609 mm) 1/1
29677 30PPRB Polar Pusher™ Blade, 30" (762 mm) 1/1